
1 HayatoOKAZAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

18 75.33 30.83 44.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Aq+SEQ q 4.08 -0.46 3.62-1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.76 2.68-3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 CSSp2V 1.73 0.35 2.082 2 2 2 2 2 3

4 3T+2T+2T 6.80 -0.08 6.72-1 0 0 0 0 -2 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.971 1 1 -1 2 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.202 3 2 2 4 3 2

8 2A 3.30 0.07 3.371 0 -1 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 0 1 1 1

30.25 30.83

Skating Skills 2.00 4.504.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.103.75 4.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.554.50 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.554.50 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.554.50 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

44.50

2 Shin TAKENAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

10 63.93 28.53 35.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.20 5.301 0 -1 1 1 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.021 1 1 -1 0 1 1

4 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 -1 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 1 0 0 -2 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 1 0 0 -1 0

8 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.801 0 0 1 1 0 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 2 1 2 1 1

27.30 28.53

Skating Skills 2.00 3.753.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.353.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.553.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.553.75 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 4.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.25 2.75

35.40
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3 SAKUTARO YOSHINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 19 63.39 22.79 40.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.13 3.17-1 0 0 -2 0 0 -1

2 2S+2Lo+2T 4.30 -0.03 4.271 0 0 0 0 -3 -1

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.483 2 1 0 1 0 1

4 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.29 2.81-1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 1 1 1 0

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.25 1.550 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 1 1 1 0

22.45 22.79

Skating Skills 2.00 4.104.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.753.75 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.154.50 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.154.50 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.154.50 5.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

40.60

4 Haruki MATSUMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Obihiro FSC 8 57.95 22.15 36.30 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2Lo<< << 3.60 -0.90 2.70-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2Lo ! 3.80 -1.05 2.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.07 3.431 1 0 0 0 -2 -2

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -5 -3 -4 -5 -3 -4

5 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 1 2 2 3

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.34 1.76-2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 CCSp3 2.80 -0.56 2.24-3 -1 -1 -3 0 -3 -2

8 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 0 0 2 3

24.30 22.15

Skating Skills 2.00 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.303.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.603.50 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.754.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.753.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.50

36.30

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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5 KOSEI YAMAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 16 56.21 18.61 38.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2Lo 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSp1 1.40 0.11 1.510 1 0 2 1 -1 2

5 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 0 1 1 1

6 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.76-1 0 0 -1 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 0 0 -1 -2 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.703 1 1 1 2 2 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.55 3.054 2 2 2 2 2 3

19.30 18.61

Skating Skills 2.00 3.904.25 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.654.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.854.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.004.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.904.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

38.60

Falls:  -1.00 (2)

6 Shugo WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

21 55.47 21.57 33.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 1 0 0 1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 -1 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 -0.30 2.700 -2 0 -1 -2 -3 0

5 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2F+2T 3.10 -0.07 3.03-1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.651 1 0 1 0 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 1 0 -1 1

9 FCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 0 0 0 0 -1 -2

22.30 21.57

Skating Skills 2.00 3.453.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.153.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 2.50 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.303.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 2.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.553.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.503.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 2.50 3.25

33.90
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7 SHOEI KAKU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

11 55.11 17.51 38.10 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 2S+1Lo+2T 3.10 -0.57 2.53-5 -5 -4 -5 -4 -4 -4

4 CSp1 1.40 -0.06 1.340 0 0 -1 0 -1 -2

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.34 3.06-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -3 -2

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 -1

7 2Fq q 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 2 1 1 2 1

9 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.251 1 -1 1 -1 0 -3

18.65 17.51

Skating Skills 2.00 4.054.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.553.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.804.00 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.854.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.804.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.50

38.10

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

8 GaoXu

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 54.32 20.92 33.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.95 1.69-3 -4 -4 -3 -3 -4 -4

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.37 1.93-1 -2 -1 -3 0 -2 -2

4 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.50 2.90-2 -4 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 1 0 2 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2S+2Tq+2Lo< < 3.96 -0.68 3.28-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.35 2.150 -2 -1 0 -3 -2 -2

23.90 20.92

Skating Skills 2.00 3.553.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.152.75 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.253.00 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.353.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.403.25 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 2.75

33.40
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9 Kei TANI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 53.30 18.40 36.40 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.50

Base
Value

1 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 2 1 1 1 1 3

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSp1 1.40 -0.11 1.290 0 0 -2 0 -2 -2

5 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 1 1 2 2 1 1

7 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 1 0 0 1

21.78 18.40

Skating Skills 2.00 3.853.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.403.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.503.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.753.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.703.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.25

36.40

Falls:  -1.50 (3)

10 RYUSEIKOSHINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 52.60 19.40 33.70 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.23 1.67-1 -1 0 0 -2 -3 -2

4 SSp2 1.60 0.00 1.601 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 -0.05 3.05-1 0 0 0 0 -2 -1

6 2F 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 3 1 0

8 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 -1 0 0 0 -1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.880 0 -1 0 -1 -2 -1

21.14 19.40

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.203.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.303.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.503.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.353.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

33.70

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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11 Yuto DOMEN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

27 52.12 19.72 34.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+1Eu+2S 3.90 -1.05 2.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 1 0 0 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.18 2.820 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 0 1

7 2F!+2Tq ! 3.10 -0.90 2.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 0 0 0 0

9 CSp1 1.40 0.03 1.430 1 0 0 0 -1 1

21.60 19.72

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.202.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.00 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.452.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.503.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.552.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.00

34.40

Time violation:  -1.00 Falls:  -1.00 (2)

12 Kaito ABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

hachinohe fsc 4 51.27 17.17 34.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq+1A+SEQ q 1.92 -0.26 1.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 2Lz+2T+2T<< << 3.80 -0.76 3.04-4 -4 -3 -4 -3 -3 -4

3 CSp1 1.40 0.06 1.460 0 0 1 1 0 1

4 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.24 1.12-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.49 0.95-4 -4 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.40 2.10-1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0 0 0 1 -2

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 -2

19.70 17.17

Skating Skills 2.00 3.553.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.303.25 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.353.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.453.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.403.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.50

34.10
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13 Miura Rui

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 23 51.22 17.72 33.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.53 0.73-5 -4 -4 -4 -5 -4 -4

3 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.00 1.920 0 0 0 0 0 1

4 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.401 0 0 0 0 -2 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 2 2 1 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -2 -1 0 -1 -2 0

7 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

8 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.05 2.85-1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 1 0 0 -1 -1 0

18.42 17.72

Skating Skills 2.00 3.453.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

Transitions 2.00 3.103.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 2.75 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.303.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 2.50

Composition 2.00 3.503.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.403.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.00 2.75

33.50

14 EIJI KAWAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 20 50.85 16.85 34.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -1.01 1.09-5 -5 -4 -5 -3 -5 -5

2 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 1 1 0 0 3

4 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 0.07 3.571 1 0 1 0 0 0

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.14 1.660 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.11 1.790 0 -1 0 -1 -2 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.40 2.60-2 0 0 0 -1 -3 -1

8 1Lz 0.60 -0.05 0.55-1 -1 -1 0 0 -3 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 1 0 0 0 -4 0

18.20 16.85

Skating Skills 2.00 3.603.75 4.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 2.75 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.253.00 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 2.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.353.25 4.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 2.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.453.50 4.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.353.25 4.50 3.75 3.00 3.50 2.50 3.25

34.00
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15 TAKUYA HASHIGAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

13 50.63 18.23 32.90 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.04 2.060 1 0 0 0 -1 -1

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 -1 0

3 2F!q+1Eu+2S ! 3.60 -0.72 2.88-5 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

4 CSp2 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 0 0 1 -3 -1

5 2Lz!+2Loq ! 3.80 -1.05 2.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.10-1 1 0 1 0 1 -1

7 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.30 1.58-1 0 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

20.28 18.23

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.102.75 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.153.00 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 2.75

Composition 2.00 3.403.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.303.25 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

32.90

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

16 Yuto HASEGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 6 49.54 16.94 32.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.05 1.351 0 0 1 0 0 1

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.880 0 -1 0 -2 -1 0

4 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.05 2.952 1 0 0 0 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.302 0 0 1 1 0 1

6 CSp1 1.40 -0.03 1.37-1 0 0 0 0 0 -1

7 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.11 0.49-2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2

8 1F+2T 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 0 0 0 -1 -2

17.10 16.94

Skating Skills 2.00 3.353.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.003.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.50 2.50 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.253.50 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 2.50 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.353.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.353.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

32.60
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Oct. 22 - 24, 2021

Ootsu, Shiga
Version:2021.63.10230.1038

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice B Men

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/24 19:30 Page 8



17 kouki akimoto

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

25 49.36 16.76 33.10 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 1

3 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSp2 1.80 -0.14 1.661 -1 -1 -1 0 -3 -1

5 2Lz!+2Lo<< ! 2.60 -0.97 1.63-5 -5 -4 -4 -5 -5 -4

6 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.36 1.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 0 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 -2 0 0 0 0

8 2S+2Loq q 3.00 -0.34 2.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 0 -1 -1 0 -2

20.54 16.76

Skating Skills 2.00 3.453.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.153.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.353.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.303.25 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.303.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

33.10

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

18 KAITO SANO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Shiga dream figure skate 26 48.84 16.04 33.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 -0.33 4.270 -1 -1 0 -1 -2 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.51 1.790 -3 -1 -3 -3 -2 -2

5 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz+2T<< << 2.50 -0.80 1.70-5 -5 -3 -3 -3 -5 -3

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.24 1.26-1 -3 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1

21.10 16.04

Skating Skills 2.00 3.654.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 3.253.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.203.50 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.00 2.75 2.50

Composition 2.00 3.503.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.303.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.75

33.80

Costume/Prop violation: (1 of 8)

Falls:  -1.00 (2)
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19 Takeru TAKAHASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

22 44.40 14.10 30.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 1 1 0 1 1

2 1F+2T+1T 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.96 1.04-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -4

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

6 2S 1.30 0.08 1.380 0 0 1 1 1 1

7 CSp1 1.40 0.14 1.541 1 0 1 1 1 1

8 1Lz!<<+SEQ+1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.08 2.081 1 0 0 1 0 0

14.90 14.10

Skating Skills 2.00 3.253.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.802.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.25 3.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.053.00 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.00 2.75

Composition 2.00 3.053.00 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.50 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.003.25 3.75 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.00 2.25

30.30

20 Ryuya TAKEDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

24 43.23 14.23 29.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 0 0 0 0 0

4 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 0 0 0 -2 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 -1.00 2.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -1

7 2S+2T<+2T<< << 2.74 -0.65 2.09-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.15 2.350 0 -1 -1 0 -2 -1

17.14 14.23

Skating Skills 2.00 3.003.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.602.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.903.00 3.50 3.25 2.50 3.00 2.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 3.053.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.953.00 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.75

29.00
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21 HAYAO TOKUSHITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 1 43.09 15.69 27.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T+1T 2.10 -0.05 2.050 0 0 -1 0 -2 -1

2 2Tq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 -1 0 0 1 1 -2

4 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.13 1.23-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.451 0 -1 0 0 0 -2

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2F< < 1.44 -0.37 1.07-3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1

9 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 1 1 -2 -1

16.70 15.69

Skating Skills 2.00 3.053.25 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.50 2.75 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.452.50 2.50 2.50 2.25 3.00 2.50 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.652.75 2.75 2.75 2.25 3.25 2.50 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.803.00 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.25 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.753.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.25 2.50

27.40

22 YOSHIKI MARUYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

IRIS FSC 17 42.96 14.96 29.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.65 2.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.251 0 0 0 0 -1 -4

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0 1 -2

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 0 0 0 -2 0

8 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 CSp1 1.40 0.03 1.431 1 0 0 0 -2 0

15.78 14.96

Skating Skills 2.00 3.153.50 3.50 2.75 2.75 4.00 3.00 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.702.75 3.25 2.25 2.50 3.75 2.50 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.953.00 3.50 3.00 2.50 3.50 2.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.903.00 3.50 2.75 2.50 3.50 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.803.00 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.75 2.50 2.50

29.00

Falls:  -1.00 (2)
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23 Renya AOKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 5 42.49 14.19 29.30 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.10 2.80-1 0 0 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 2T< < 1.04 -0.23 0.81-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -4 -2

4 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 -0.10 1.82-2 0 0 0 -1 -4 -1

6 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CSp1 1.40 -0.14 1.26-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.700 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 -1 1

16.40 14.19

Skating Skills 2.00 3.203.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.752.75 2.75 3.25 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.803.00 3.00 3.25 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.50

Composition 2.00 3.003.25 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.903.00 3.00 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.50

29.30

Falls:  -1.00 (2)

24 Satoshi SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 12 42.34 13.84 28.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.53 1.15-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3

3 ChSq1 3.00 -0.60 2.400 -2 0 0 -2 -2 -2

4 CSpB 1.10 -0.13 0.97-2 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.26 2.08-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

6 2F<+2T<+1T < 2.88 -0.64 2.24-5 -4 -4 -5 -4 -4 -5

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1 0 -1

9 CSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

16.00 13.84

Skating Skills 2.00 3.203.25 3.75 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.552.50 3.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.852.75 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.853.00 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.802.75 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.25 2.75

28.50
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25 Osuke SAKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE Shinyokohama prince 15 41.90 11.70 30.70 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.44 1.90-4 -3 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3

3 2Lz!<+2T< ! 2.72 -0.84 1.88-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 CSp2 1.80 -0.22 1.580 0 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.701 0 0 0 -2 -1 -2

7 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 2F< < 1.44 -0.37 1.07-3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.57 0.93-1 -4 -4 -3 -4 -5 -4

15.26 11.70

Skating Skills 2.00 3.354.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.853.75 2.75 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.053.75 3.25 3.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.153.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.953.50 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.75

30.70

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

26 RYO TATANO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RINKAI FIGURE SC 14 41.48 12.28 29.70 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSpB 1.10 -0.13 0.97-2 -1 -1 0 -1 -2 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.40 2.600 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.22 1.58-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 2T+2Lo<< << 1.80 -0.65 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.46 1.84-2 -2 -1 -2 -3 -2 -2

8 A+SEQ+1Eu*+2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 0 0 0 0 0

14.98 12.28

Skating Skills 2.00 3.203.25 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.50 2.75 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.802.75 3.00 3.25 2.50 3.25 2.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.902.75 3.25 3.50 2.50 3.25 2.25 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.953.00 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.25 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.003.00 3.50 3.25 2.50 3.25 2.25 3.00

29.70

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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27 HARUKI  OKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

9 35.01 10.91 24.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.05 1.25-1 0 0 0 -1 0 -2

2 CSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -2

3 1F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 -0.60 1.32-4 -5 -5 -1 -4 -5 -5

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-3 -1 0 -1 -2 -3 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.70 2.30-4 -2 -1 0 -1 -2 -1

7 1A 1.10 -0.13 0.97-2 -2 0 0 -1 -2 -1

8 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 -1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.27 1.430 -2 -3 0 -3 -2 -1

13.42 10.91

Skating Skills 2.00 2.652.75 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.202.00 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.402.25 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.402.00 2.50 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.402.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

24.10
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